Uliczna Mila / Parkowa Piatka

Organizator: Fundacja Gramy Do Kofca

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
MCE IMIE
1 ADAM
2 BARTOSZ
3 DAWID
4 TOMASZ
5 AGNIESZKA
6 PIOTR
7 DANIEL
8 NORBERT
9 BARTOSZ
10 MICHAL
11  DOMINIK
12 GRZEGORZ
13  PRZEMYStAW
14 RAFAL
15 DAWID
16  PAWEL
17 RAFAL
18  KAMIL
19 DARIUSZ
20  BARTLOMIEJ
21  SEAWOMIR
22 tUKASZ
23 NATALIA
24 tUKASZ
25 KONRAD
26  PIOTR
27  RYSZARD
28 ADAM
29  EWELINA
30 MARCIN
31  PATRYK
32 MATEUSZ
33 DAWID
34  KRZYSZTOF
35  PATRYK
36  MAKSYMILIAN
37  ADRIAN
38 JAKUB
39 ADRIAN
40  WOJTEK
41 TOMASZ
42 BARBARA
43 JAN
44 JULIA
45  PIOTR
46  GRZEGORZ
47  LUKASZ
48  MONIKA
49  BARTOSZ

21.09.2025
Chorzéw

Parkowa Pigtka

NAZWISKO NR

CZERWINSKI 232
GRANAT 264
GALUSZKA 255
WOJCIK 475
GORTEL-MACIUK 260
RZEPKA 405
BULA 223
ROZMUS 397
KIELJAN 291
FIDELOK 243
TOMASZEK 447
BOGACKI 212
JANIK 274
FRANIELCZYK 246
JASKOLSKI 280
OCHMAN 363
KOWALCZYK 301
LAMCH 323
BIEDRON 211
TASAK 445
GORAK 262
KOTUCHNA 300
RZEPKA 404
ZACZYK 200
£uszcz 328
PALGAN 371
KOSCIOLEK 298
SWITALSKI 443
RAK 390
ZACZYK 479
JASTRZEBSKI 281
MARCINEK 335
MAZUREK 338
RAPKIEWICZ 392
GRUSZKA 268
SMIGLEWSKI 438
KRAWCZYK 308
MELEROWICZ 339
DUBEL 240
DROZD 239
SZULC 433
NENKO 358
MURA 353
MORAWSKA 100
ZACZYK 480
PASIEKA 372
BEDNARSKI 209
CYWINSKA-MALOTA 230
BUGAJ 221
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42

43

MIEJSCOWOSC

WIELICZKA
KATOWICE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
RUDZE
CHORZOW
SWIETOCHLOWICE

SWIETOCHLOWICE

BIELSKO-BIALA
DABROWA GORNICZA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
PIEKARY SLASKIE
KATOWICE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
GLIWICE

KLECZA DOLNA
KATOWICE

KATOWICE

MYSLOWICE
WIELICZKA
CHORZOW
SWIETOCHLOWICE

CHORZOW

BEDZIN
CZELADZ

DABROWA GORNICZA
CHORZOW

KATOWICE

CHORZOW

MYSLOWICE
BRZESZCZE

KATOWICE

WIELICZKA

CHORZOW

GLIWICE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
IMIELIN

JAWORZNO
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
CHORZOW BATORY
RUDA SLASKA
KATOWICE

MYSLOWICE

CHORZOW
DOBCZYCE
CHORZOW
KATOWICE
BEDZIN

KLUB

#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM

DELIA RUNNING TEAM
NEVER TOO LATE

HERNIK TEAM / DELTA
TRANS TEAM

INZYNIERIA BIEGANIA
TEAM

GRYF WOJKOWICE

MKS-MOSM BYTOM
HALA MADRID
GARMINASICSBEER
GREEN BELT RUNNER

SIGMA TES
GRUPA BIEGOWA NDI

NG HUBS POLAND
RUNNERS

#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM
SPORT PASSION

HERNIK TEAM / BENEFIT
SYSTEMS

FUNDACJA GRAMY DO
KONCA

BIEGOWA KUZNIA
BREMBO
#STARSZAKBIEGA
CHSBD W RUCHU

GREEN BELT RUNNER
ADLER TEAM
SPARTANSKA DZICZ
ZAKLADY DUDA

KB JOZEFINKA
#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM
SUPERAUTO

DECATHLON CD GLIWICE
GARMINASICSBEER TEAM
MICHALAK SANDRA TEAM

DZIKA ESKADRA

MURA TEAM

UKS CHROMIK
MYStOWICE

MKS MOSM BYTOM
#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM

INSTAL ZASUWA

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

KAT_DOD1 KAT DOD2 KAT DOD3 CZAS

BRUTTO

00:15:14
00:16:06
00:16:13
00:17:14
00:17:39
00:17:48

00:17:49

00:17:56
00:18:18
00:18:20
00:18:28
00:18:38
00:18:54
00:18:59
00:19:04
00:19:21
00:19:23
00:19:32
00:19:40

00:19:43
00:19:49
00:19:52
00:19:52

00:19:56

00:19:58
00:20:03
00:20:26
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:20:46
00:20:49
00:20:51
00:20:58
00:21:00
00:21:01
00:21:01
00:21:04
00:21:08
00:21:13
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:21
00:21:25
00:21:26

00:21:53
00:21:55
00:22:03
00:22:07
00:22:41

CZAS
NETTO

00:15:14
00:16:06
00:16:13
00:17:14
00:17:39
00:17:48

00:17:49

00:17:54
00:18:17
00:18:17
00:18:28
00:18:38
00:18:52
00:18:59
00:19:03
00:19:21
00:19:22
00:19:29
00:19:39

00:19:41
00:19:48
00:19:52
00:19:51

00:19:56

00:19:58
00:20:01
00:20:23
00:20:27
00:20:30
00:20:45
00:20:49
00:20:48
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:20:56
00:21:01
00:21:02
00:21:04
00:21:03
00:21:11
00:21:15
00:21:20
00:21:20
00:21:26

00:21:53
00:21:54
00:22:02
00:22:06
00:22:39

MIN/KM

03:02
03:13
03:14
03:26
03:31
03:33

03:33

03:35
03:39
03:40
03:41
03:43
03:46
03:47
03:48
03:52
03:52
03:54
03:56

03:56
03:57
03:58
03:58

03:59

03:59
04:00
04:05
04:05
04:06
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:14
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:17

04:22
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:32



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

KINGA
TOMASZ
NATALIA
ANNA
REMIGIUSZ
RAFAL
TOMASZ
BRIAN
MICHAL
ANNA
ARON
SOBIESEAW
SEBASTIAN
ADAM
WOJCIECH
JAKUB
KRYSTIAN
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
KAROLINA
MARCIN
KLAUDIA

ADAM
MICHAL
MALGORZATA
JAKUB

MAREK

MACIE]
MALGORZATA
JACEK

JACEK
DAMIAN
ANETA

FILIP
ALEKSANDER
DAMIAN
ZBIGNIEW
KRZYSZTOF
ANNA

JAKUB
DAMIAN
ZOFIA

PAWEL

MARIUSZ
KRZYSZTOF
MATEUSZ
TOMASZ
ANETA

ARTUR
ADAM
ALEKSANDRA
IZABELA
MARIUSZ
MARTA
PATRYK
BOHDAN
ARTUR
TOMASZ
JAKUB
tUKASZ

ZENOWICZ
WARMINSKI
GLEJZNER
KOTUCHNA
GROS
CZORNIK
BURY
ZYGARYN
JANIEC
WOLANSKA
LEDOCHOWSKI
SUSLIK
SZWEDA

MO)

ADAMSKI
URBANSKI
WIECEK

DUDA

FUCHS
FRANIELCZYK
URBANKIEWICZ
KLOSA

FURDZIK
PERSKI
PERZ
KUBACKI
CISZEWSKI

PISARSKI
ALEKSY
CZECHOWSKI
KUCZERA
OTAWA
GABRYS
ZDUNCZYK
GABRYSIAK
KAPUSCIOK
FORNELSKI
KWASNIAK
GUZAK-PIKURA
MO)

SZADY
STRASZAK
SUCHANEK

GARCIA
BARON
DELA
SWIATEOCH
RAPKIEWICZ

MROWIEC
SAFINOWSKI
PYZIK

TRYBUS
WAWRZYNIAK
MUSZCZAK
PACHOLAK
BOVSUNIVSKYI
BROMER
RATON
WOJCIK

DYGA

256

236
439

348
406
389
448
494
354
367
216

394
489
242
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61

62
63

64

65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72

73
74

75

76
77
78
79

80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88

GLIWICE
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
BEDZIN

BYTOM

KATOWICE
ZABRZE

KRAKOW
MYSLOWICE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
ZABRZE
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
BOJSZOWY
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
ZABRZE

CHORZOW
CHORZOW
KATOWICE
POREBA

ZAWIERCIE

KATOWICE
MIKOLOW

TYCHY

RYBNIK

CHORZOW

RUDA SLASKA
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
CHORZOW-MIASTO
CHORZOW

KATOWICE

KATOWICE POLAND
CHORZOW

CHORZOW

ZABRZE

MYSEOWICE

STARA WIES

GLIWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KATOWICE

WIELICZKA

KATOWICE
GLIWICE

KATOWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
CHORZOW

GLIWICE

GLIWICE

KATOWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
ZYWIEC

CHORZOW

STARA CEGLARNIA
JPT RUNNERS

INSTAL ZASUWA
MKS MOSM BYTOM
SItA GISZOWIEC

MAD TEMPO TEAM

KLUB WYSOKI ZAMEK

MOSTOSTAL ZABRZE
UNITED

AUGUSTEAM

KTS CZWORKA
ZAWIERCIE

SILESIA BYCZKESY

HYBRYDA TEAM

MORS FERAJNA

MYStOWICE/FUNDACJA

BJTEL

MICHALAK SANDRA TEAM

KATOWICE

#ADAM
CZERWINSKITEAM

DECATHLON CD GLIWICE

STARA CEGLARNIA

DAJEM RADE

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

00:22:41
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:22:53
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:15
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:20
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:24:04
00:24:11
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:24:22
00:24:24
00:24:25
00:24:28

00:24:31
00:24:32
00:24:53
00:24:55
00:24:57

00:24:58
00:25:07
00:25:10
00:25:17
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:31
00:25:40
00:25:41
00:25:41
00:25:43
00:25:45
00:25:50
00:25:55
00:26:07
00:26:07

00:26:08
00:26:09
00:26:10
00:26:12
00:26:17

00:26:19
00:26:25
00:26:25
00:26:26
00:26:26
00:26:30
00:26:31
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:26:33
00:26:35
00:26:36

00:22:41
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:22:50
00:22:46
00:22:47
00:23:12
00:23:07
00:23:01
00:23:18
00:23:14
00:23:19
00:23:35
00:23:42
00:23:57
00:24:00
00:24:04
00:24:14
00:24:11
00:24:14
00:24:25
00:24:27

00:24:24
00:24:31
00:24:53
00:24:45
00:24:51

00:24:49
00:25:07
00:25:06
00:25:10
00:25:10
00:25:10
00:25:16
00:25:34
00:25:24
00:25:26
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:36
00:25:45
00:25:50
00:26:07

00:25:56
00:26:07
00:26:04
00:26:01
00:26:15

00:26:07
00:26:25
00:26:14
00:26:06
00:26:08
00:26:19
00:26:16
00:26:31
00:26:20
00:26:13
00:26:28
00:26:23

04:32
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:45
04:46
04:48
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53

04:54
04:54
04:58
04:59
04:59

04:59
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:06
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:13
05:13

05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15

05:15
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:19



110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

MAGDALENA
TOMASZ
MARCIN
PIOTR
ANDRZE])
KAMIL

KRZYSZTOF
PATRYK
ALEKSANDER
JAKUB
SEBASTIAN
KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ
BARTLOMIE]
SZYMON
MATEUSZ
EWELINA
WOJCIECH
ANETA
SEAWOMIR
ANNA
MATEUSZ
MAGDALENA
MICHAL
KRZYSZTOF
SANDRA
MALGORZATA
MATEUSZ
PAWEL

ROBERT
REMIGIUSZ
PAWEL
KACPER
JULIA
DAMIAN
PIOTR
MACIE]
PRZEMEK
IWONA
PIOTR
KAMIL
PATRYCJA
EDYTA
ADAM
NATALIA
MAGDALENA
MATEUSZ
SEBASTIAN
ARTUR
BEATA
ANNA
DAWID
MARTYNA
JAROSEAW
BEATRYCZE
DOMINIK
KLAUDIA
AGNIESZKA
ZIEMOWIT
DAWID
DARIUSZ
MARCIN

PRZYBYLSKA
MYRCIK
LASZCZOK
GOLLY
CYRON
WYPICH

WALICZEK
KSIAZKA
JANKO
SOROK0SZ
FRASZKA
KONDERLA
STENCEL
STOKOWY
NOSZCZYK
JARNOT
MAJEWSKA
MYGA
DEMBINSKA
SMOLIK
POZOGA
MALECKI
PIATEK
KOZIOLEK
TRZEBINSKI
GAJDA
SZOJDA
SKRZYDLO
ZIETARA

WIELGUS
RYBAK
CZUBAK
WOLNY
BARON
SWIERC
PLATEK
KUBACKI
KUCZYNSKI
WANOT
PIATEK
PAKULA
KUREK-JAWORSKA
WIELGUS
OLESZ
RAPKIEWICZ
MADE]
RUDNIK
MICHACZ
MUCHA
NAKONCZY
WILK
WALTER
GAJKO
GAJKO
GOZDEK
DRZEWIECKI
LESNIAK
ZAWADZKA
KUTTA
BUCHOLSKI
STANCZYK
MACURA

465
402
234
472
495
440
384
313

456
379
369
318
464

393
330
398

351
357

455
254
253
261
491
326
490
321
220
416
329

=T 2T 2 X2 2 X

=TT AR E=2AR"AEZTAREREZTXREZTEZTERE=REE=EZE=ER-=XRH-RHZERHT-E®R

=T 2T 22" X"AE2E"AEAR"RETARAAXRETEZFER"RARARER"RAREET=ZTARRETE=ZTE=ZT=ER=R®"ZERE-RXRM?Z EXH?-E®E

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

B8
34

35
36

37

38

39
40

89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105

106

107
108

109
110

111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118

119

120

121

122
123
124

125

126

127

128

129

130
131

ZABRZE
CHORZOW
KATOWICE

RUDA SLASKA
KATOWICE
SWIETOCHLOWICE

CHORZOW
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
SIEMIANOWICE-SLASKIE
BYTOM

PIEKARY SLASKIE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
CHORZOW

TYCHY

KATOWICE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
SWIETOCHLOWICE
KATOWICE
TARGOSZYCE
OZAROWICE
ZYWIEC

PIEKARY SLASKIE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
RUDA SLASKA
BYTOM
SOSNOWIEC

KATOWICE
RUDA SLASKA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
CHORZOW

CHORZOW
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
POREBA

JAWORZNO
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
GLIWICE

CHORZOW
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KATOWICE

CHORZOW

WIELICZKA

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

KATOWCE

KRAKOW
SWIETOCHLOWICE
KATOWICE

PIASEK

PIASEK

KATOWICE
STRZYZOWICE
LEDZINY

MYSEOWICE
RADZIONKOW
CHORZOW

ZAWIERCIE

ZABRZE

ARSENAL

HERNIK TEAM / DELTA
TRANS TEAM

ZAKEADY DUDA

GRYFNE OCZKA

FATKILLERARMY
FATKILLERARMY

WYDERKI

GREENBELTRUNNER

KTS CZWORKA
ZAWIERCIE

DAJEM RADE

SUPERAUTO

MK TEAM

KOLEKTOR

DAJEM RADE

#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM

AMATOR

AMATOR

SILESIA DRUM

AGA

GRYFNE OCZKA

STARA CEGLARNIA

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

00:26:40
00:26:43
00:26:46
00:26:47
00:26:55
00:26:55

00:26:57
00:26:59
00:27:00
00:27:07
00:27:15
00:27:22
00:27:28
00:27:35
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:53
00:28:01
00:28:01
00:28:05
00:28:05
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:14
00:28:19
00:28:20
00:28:21
00:28:26
00:28:28

00:28:35
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:41
00:28:44
00:28:44
00:28:45
00:28:51
00:28:54
00:29:00
00:29:12
00:29:17
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:24
00:29:29
00:29:34
00:29:40
00:29:45
00:29:59
00:29:59
00:30:11
00:30:35
00:30:39
00:30:58
00:31:00
00:31:02
00:31:03
00:31:04
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:17

00:26:27
00:26:18
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:52
00:26:51

00:26:39
00:26:48
00:26:57
00:27:02
00:27:02
00:27:21
00:27:14
00:27:13
00:27:26
00:27:25
00:27:53
00:27:45
00:27:55
00:28:05
00:27:59
00:27:54
00:27:54
00:28:07
00:28:15
00:28:17
00:28:14
00:28:19
00:28:19

00:28:23
00:28:25
00:28:29
00:28:18
00:28:26
00:28:24
00:28:45
00:28:40
00:28:31
00:28:56
00:29:09
00:28:57
00:29:13
00:29:10
00:29:16
00:29:23
00:29:18
00:29:20
00:29:17
00:29:21
00:29:43
00:29:48
00:29:46
00:30:22
00:30:26
00:30:47
00:31:00
00:30:55
00:31:02
00:30:54
00:30:52
00:30:57
00:31:02

05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:23

05:23
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:27
05:28
05:29
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:34
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:41

05:43
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:48
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:56
05:57
05:59
05:59
06:02
06:07
06:07
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

ROMAN
JAN
SANDRA
EWA

ANETA
SARAH
KRZYSZTOF
SABINA
WOJCIECH
KATARZYNA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
JUSTYNA
ADA
BARTOSZ
ANNA
AGNIESZKA
REMIGIUSZ
WOJTEK
MAGDALENA
KINGA
WIKTORIA
ANGELIKA
PIOTR
KATARZYNA
MAREK
ANNA
oLIWIA
MARCIN
MARTA
BARTOSZ
KATARZYNA
PATRYCJA
BARBARA
PIOTR
MAGDALENA
DAGMARA
JAREK
ADAM
ALDONA
IZABELA
GRAZYNA
MARIOLA
MARCIN

ALEKSANDRA
PATRYK
IZABELA
GRAZYNA
PATRYK
NATALIA
MARIUSZ
ANNA
MARTA
PATRYCJA
KATARZYNA
EWELINA
ANNA
MAGDALENA
GRAZYNA
ANNA
KAROLINA
BEATA

KAMINSKI
ZUREK
JASZCZYK
WIADERNY
ZUBER
WORONIECKA
PAKULA
RYDZKOWSKA
MAREK
JARON
MROZIK
NOWAKOWSKA
BEDNIK
TARNOWSKA
PLATEK
MICHACZ
NIMPTSZKE
JASZCZYK
BACHTA
BORODENKO
KONOPSKA
SLIZEWSKA
KWIECIEN
WILKOSZYNSKI
STEPIEN
WERKOWSKI
HALEMBA-BIEDRON
KRYSZAK
KAWKA
KRYSIAK
BROZEK
KUBIN
NOWORZYN
REDZINSKA
GROS
WESOLEK
STEPIEN
KONIECZNY
ADAMIK
KURKOWSKA
SZWAJCOK
SWIERC
KAMINSKA
WRONA

BEBEN
KELLER

GROS

SZCZEPANIAK
OWCZARSKI

SLACZKA

SOJKA

SOJKA

KARMANSKA

POLAK
KOZERSKA-SROKA
WAWRO

MICHALCZYK

SZAFERT

MUCHA

JEDYNAK
MARUSZCZYK-CHWEDYK
WOJNICKA

487
283
463
485
473
370
403
336
278

361
210
444
383
340
359
282
206

297
437
98

99

420
460
270
493
496
310
219
315
362
498
266
462
419
296
201
319
434

286
476

97

290
265
428
366
436
413
412
289
385
304

337
469
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41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55
56

57

58
59

60

61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69

70

71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

132
133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

CHORZOW
PIEKARY SLASKIE
WANCERZOW
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KATOWICE

BYTOM

CHORZOW
CHORZOW
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
BOJSZOWY
KATOWICE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
JAWORZNO
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
WANCERZOW
BIELSKO-BIALA
SWIETOCHLOWICE
CHORZOW

RUDA SLASKA
MIKOLOW

RUDA SLASKA
WOJKOWICE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
SWIETOCHLOWICE
STARE GLIWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
CHORZOW

BRAK

CHORZOW
KATOWICE
WOJKOWICE
KATOWICE
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
CHORZOW
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
CHORZOW
MYSLOWICE

RUDA SLASKA
CHORZOW

CHORZOW

CHORZOW

CHORZOW

CHORZOW

KATOWICE

DABROWA GORNICZA
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
SIEWIERZ

SIEWIERZ

SOSNOWIEC
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
CHORZOW

CHORZOW

KATOWICE

GLIWICE

CHORZOW BATORY

AMATORKA

SUPERAUTO

HURAGAN LIGOTA

W POGONI ZA DUCHEM

AUGUSTEAM

MKTEAM

MORS HUBERTUS
MYSLOWICE

SUPERAUTO

KOLEKTOR

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

00:31:22
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:31:35
00:31:41
00:31:44
00:31:46
00:31:48
00:31:49
00:31:57
00:31:59
00:32:00
00:32:04
00:32:11
00:32:15
00:32:23
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:53
00:33:05
00:33:11
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:17
00:33:18
00:33:41
00:33:43
00:33:43
00:33:46
00:33:51
00:33:55
00:33:58
00:34:02
00:34:18
00:34:19
00:34:23
00:34:29
00:34:31
00:34:31
00:34:38
00:34:39
00:34:44
00:34:50

00:34:54
00:34:55
00:34:55
00:34:55
00:34:57
00:35:00
00:35:04
00:35:04
00:35:25
00:35:31
00:35:31
00:35:48
00:36:01
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:05
00:36:10
00:36:17

00:31:15
00:31:15
00:31:19
00:31:19
00:31:31
00:31:31
00:31:24
00:31:42
00:31:32
00:31:34
00:31:54
00:31:46
00:31:56
00:31:41
00:31:59
00:31:52
00:32:02
00:32:36
00:32:20
00:32:38
00:32:46
00:33:07
00:33:11
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:33:25
00:33:31
00:33:45
00:33:49
00:33:41
00:33:59
00:34:01
00:34:13
00:34:17
00:34:25
00:34:08
00:34:27
00:34:34
00:34:20
00:34:40
00:34:43

00:34:33
00:34:33
00:34:36
00:34:38
00:34:51
00:34:51
00:34:55
00:34:56
00:35:05
00:35:31
00:35:10
00:35:28
00:35:38
00:35:50
00:35:58
00:35:56
00:36:06
00:36:08

06:16
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:19
06:20
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:39
06:39
06:44
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:58

06:58
06:59
06:59
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:05
07:06
07:06
07:09
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15



234

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

LESZEK
IWONA
WERONIKA
IWONA
PIOTR
ZANETA
KATARZYNA
SZYMON
AGNIESZKA
NATALIA
KAROLINA
KATARZYNA
MARTYNA
SZYMON
DOMINIK
WERONIKA
ANNA

JULIA
EWELINA
RENATA
MAGDALENA
AGNIESZKA
KATARZYNA
MAGDALENA
TERESA
MATEUSZ
ANNA
ZUZANNA
RADOSEAW

WALICZEK
ROGOWSKA
PAWLAK
SPROT
BOROWSKI
BOROWSKA
WOJCIK
CIERPIAL
HALASA
DOBRODZIE]
SWIERC
KOWALSKA
SZPIEG
JARKIEWICZ
KowoL
KUBANEK
PENKALA
KUSNIERZ
MO)
JASINSKA
PYRAK
ZALEWSKA
MROWIEC
KIONKA
TICHORUK
MANKA
MANKA

RUP

RUP

454

878
415
215
214
474
227
271
238
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85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

106

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

KATOWICE
RUDA SLASKA

DYWITY

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
CHORZOW

CHORZOW

GLIWICE

BARGLY

WARSZAWA

GLIWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
CHORZOW

BYTOM

GLIWICE

CHORZOW

RUDA SLASKA
SWIETOCHLOWICE
BYTOM

CHORZOW
RYDULTOWY

WASOSZ GORNY
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
MYSLOWICE

GLIWICE

KATOWICE

CHORZOW

BYTOM

KATOWICE

KATOWICE

KONTUZJASCI

DECATHLON CD GLIWICE
MK TEAM

DECATHLON CD GLIWICE
BLEKITNY MtOT

KONTUZJASCI

DECATHLON CD GLIWICE

4HOME TEAM
4HOME TEAM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

00:36:20
00:36:25
00:36:27
00:36:35
00:36:40
00:36:40
00:36:44
00:36:51
00:36:51
00:36:54
00:37:19
00:37:31
00:37:55
00:38:03
00:38:16
00:38:20
00:38:20
00:38:22
00:38:49
00:38:59
00:39:00
00:39:17
00:39:57
00:43:08
00:44:34
00:46:14
00:46:16
00:47:39
00:47:40

00:36:12
00:36:05
00:36:03
00:36:29
00:36:21
00:36:21
00:36:41
00:36:29
00:36:30
00:36:54
00:36:57
00:37:23
00:37:31
00:38:00
00:37:53
00:38:16
00:38:18
00:37:58
00:38:36
00:38:37
00:38:39
00:39:08
00:39:54
00:43:06
00:44:14
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:47:22
00:47:23

07:16
07:17
07:17
07:19
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:27
07:30
07:35
07:36
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:45
07:47
07:48
07:51
07:59
08:37
08:54
09:14
09:15
09:31
09:32



